Pressure pipe DN 32, GTF 1250

Description

Pressure pipe, DN 32, GTF 1250

General characteristics
Material:
Nominal size (DN):

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Length:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

{ic; KESSEL

Article information

I[tem no.: 680962
GTIN: 4026092095379
Price group: 90

Polymer
32

0,28 kg
0,62 kg
393 mm
length
width
height
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Subject to technical changes.
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